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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM          T1        BIKE          T2         RUN        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
1     Matthew McGoey         ELITE         1/13        9:04        0:52       26:19        0:28       15:26       52:09
2     Nicholas Holmes        ELITE         2/13        9:14        0:55       26:33        0:24       15:28       52:34
3     Andrew Shellenberger   ELITE         3/13        9:13        0:54       26:12        0:25       16:13       52:57
4     Ted Treise             ELITE         4/13       10:33        0:53       27:01        0:27       16:30       55:24
5     Tyson Wieland          ELITE         5/13        9:36        1:06       27:31        0:31       16:48       55:32
6     Derek Oskutis          ELITE         6/13        9:16        0:56       28:04        0:32       16:53       55:41
7     Vant Lammers           ELITE         7/13       10:35        0:49       28:04        0:42       16:25       56:35
8     Stuart Gildea          ELITE         8/13        9:40        1:11       29:08        0:31       16:47       57:17
9     Ian King               ELITE         9/13        9:38        1:10       29:12        0:26       17:44       58:10
10    Adam Gray              M1617          1/5       10:57        0:58       30:15        0:37       16:50       59:37
11    Dominika Jamnicky      ELITE        10/13       10:21        0:59       30:04        0:36       17:45       59:45
12    Michelle Magnani       ELITE        11/13       10:21        0:59       31:41        0:36       17:24     1:01:01
13    Rachel Mensch          ELITE        12/13       10:23        1:21       30:38        0:43       20:24     1:03:29
14    Mitchel Jankowski      M3539          1/9       13:39        1:51       28:56        1:15       18:33     1:04:14
15    Colin Young            M2024          1/4       13:18        1:32       31:14        1:03       18:15     1:05:22
16    Joseph Otto            UNI           1/11       12:00        2:14       31:59        1:22       17:51     1:05:26
17    Matthew Dahlke         UNI           2/11       12:15        1:20       33:25        1:08       18:02     1:06:10
18    Sarah Spooner          F3034          1/5       12:16        1:46       31:26        0:52       20:03     1:06:23
19    Tom Rutkowski          M5054          1/9       12:46        1:53       31:27        1:07       20:01     1:07:14
20    Lauren Lehenbauer      F3539         1/10       10:48        1:44       33:50        1:05       20:24     1:07:51
21    Todd Shellenberger     M5559          1/5       11:26        2:07       32:05        1:07       21:51     1:08:36
22    Carter Hatz            M1617          2/5       10:33        2:09       37:57        1:07       17:53     1:09:39
23    Ian Coffman            UNI           3/11       11:30        1:15       35:32        0:47       20:51     1:09:55
24    Rhett Parker           UNI           4/11       12:32        1:26       36:02        1:10       18:55     1:10:05
25    Bruce Holmes           M6064          1/7       13:24        1:41       32:40        0:49       21:48     1:10:22
26    Richard Clark          M4044          1/2       13:40        1:39       32:01        1:30       21:46     1:10:36
27    Barton Howard          M3539          2/9       12:09        2:18       35:12        1:44       19:23     1:10:46
28    Zachary Clark          M3034          1/9       15:32        1:57       32:11        1:24       19:53     1:10:57
29    Rayce Miller           M3034          2/9       14:06        2:01       33:50        1:24       20:42     1:12:03
30    Aryn McLaren           F4549          1/5       12:29        1:54       33:42        1:18       23:27     1:12:50
31    Matt Drobney           M5054          2/9       12:18        1:53       30:19        1:15       27:44     1:13:29
32    Elaina Biechler        F3539         2/10       13:37        2:17       35:05        1:25       21:28     1:13:52
33    Karah Osterberg        F3539         3/10       11:58        1:57       35:39        1:18       23:02     1:13:54
34    Paul Hoopes            UNI           5/11       17:28        2:23       36:14        0:36       17:19     1:14:00
35    Andrew Peterson        UNI           6/11       12:41        2:22       39:12        1:04       18:49     1:14:08
36    Zachary Clark          M1617          3/5       14:37        1:17       37:04        0:49       21:01     1:14:48
37    Justin Huffman         M4549          1/3       15:00        2:17       32:46        1:26       24:09     1:15:38
38    Gabe Mahn              M1617          4/5       16:01        3:17       37:50        0:56       17:36     1:15:40
39    Sarah Doneth           ELITE        13/13       15:23        1:30       33:37        1:12       24:07     1:15:49
40    Randall Miller         M4044          2/2       15:35        2:55       33:04        2:10       22:15     1:15:59
41    Kenny Gilkerson        M3539          3/9       16:00        2:29       35:47        1:13       20:31     1:16:00
42    Keaton Green           M3034          3/9       14:36        2:03       33:18        1:19       24:46     1:16:02
43    Troy Wester            M5054          3/9       13:11        2:47       35:55        2:00       22:17     1:16:10
44    Amy Brogren            F4044          1/4       15:56        2:20       34:42        1:57       21:45     1:16:40
45    Noah Barnard           M2529         1/10       12:10        2:11       35:56        1:00       25:27     1:16:44
46    Hunter Petersen        M2529         2/10       12:46        2:36       37:22        1:10       23:49     1:17:43
47    Nick Hughes            CLYDE          1/9       15:04        3:03       34:24        1:28       24:01     1:18:00
48    Kim Sprenger           F6064          1/2       13:48        2:15       36:08        1:06       25:17     1:18:34
49    Lee Juehring           M5559          2/5       17:16        2:27       33:08        1:54       24:34     1:19:19
50    Benson Storr           M2024          2/4       15:23        3:00       36:38        1:31       23:08     1:19:40
51    Thomas Harrington      M6064          2/7       17:30        3:08       33:29        1:43       24:27     1:20:17
52    Daniel Tereshko        UNI           7/11       14:48        2:11       39:12        0:34       23:41     1:20:26
53    Carrie Hummel          F5054          1/7       14:03        2:40       37:02        0:51       25:52     1:20:28
54    Kris Judd              M3539          4/9       15:43        3:40       38:17        1:18       21:33     1:20:31
55    Amy Schaefer           ATHENA         1/6       15:17        2:53       36:29        1:03       25:39     1:21:21
56    Mark Johnson           M5054          4/9       15:00        3:14       38:17        2:10       22:51     1:21:32
57    Bret Robinson          M6064          3/7       16:07        2:07       38:18        1:21       24:51     1:22:44
58    Cooper Zeck            M2529         3/10       18:02        1:49       38:35        0:54       23:30     1:22:50
59    Riley Bly              M3539          5/9       17:49        3:01       38:09        1:08       22:55     1:23:02
60    Eric Lockwood          M6064          4/7       18:03        2:03       35:18        1:10       26:34     1:23:08
61    Bradd Hahn             M5054          5/9       14:13        2:44       39:31        2:07       24:44     1:23:19
62    Mark Theuerkauf        M5559          3/5       15:22        3:08       38:11        1:46       26:14     1:24:41
63    Nathan Schrock         M3539          6/9       17:20        4:58       39:26        0:50       22:25     1:24:59
64    Brett Jackson          M6569          1/3       15:32        3:28       37:13        1:08       28:22     1:25:43
65    Brian Bauer            CLYDE          2/9       21:23        2:30       34:41        1:05       26:42     1:26:21
66    Katy Axel              F2529          1/7       17:11        2:05       41:22        1:23       24:22     1:26:23
67    Traci Garcia           F4044          2/4       13:30        2:31       43:39        0:50       25:56     1:26:26
68    Sarah Pfeiffer         F3034          2/5       12:45        2:41       43:04        1:26       27:16     1:27:12
69    Joe Moreno             M6569          2/3       21:39        3:05       37:15        1:25       24:11     1:27:35
70    Corbin Ploessl         M3034          4/9       15:28        3:08       44:15        1:33       23:20     1:27:44
71    Daniel Reichenbach     M2529         4/10       16:47        3:14       42:10        0:54       24:40     1:27:45
72    Alan Silas             M3034          5/9       19:27        3:14       38:47        2:34       24:09     1:28:11
73    Jeffrey Kaczinski      M6064          5/7       16:53        3:31       37:13        1:18       29:20     1:28:15
74    Ashley Yotty           F3539         4/10       18:05        2:07       38:08        1:12       30:08     1:29:40
75    Christopher Harvey     M3539          7/9       19:36        3:48       41:19        1:10       24:02     1:29:55
76    Heidi Parkhurst        F5559          1/4       17:01        2:47       39:01        0:57       30:30     1:30:16
77    Annette Wittrock       F4549          2/5       14:39        1:36       41:43        1:06       31:22     1:30:26
78    Owen Caldwell          M1617          5/5       15:13        3:11       46:45        0:40       24:42     1:30:31
79    Matt Smith             M3034          6/9       15:40        2:36       43:30        1:13       28:17     1:31:16
80    Stephanie Gilkerson    F3539         5/10       20:49        3:17       41:34        1:01       24:57     1:31:38
81    Jason Mahn             M5054          6/9       19:57        2:30       41:51        1:42       25:50     1:31:50
82    Amy Huston             F4044          3/4       21:16        2:51       37:50        1:52       29:01     1:32:50
83    Beth Cipriano          F5559          2/4       15:38        3:20       38:39        1:21       34:16     1:33:14
84    Tyler Shatek           M2529         5/10       19:58        4:41       41:42        2:08       25:03     1:33:32
85    Jeanine Link           F3539         6/10       20:13        4:50       43:29        2:06       23:07     1:33:45
86    Jared Lugrain          M2529         6/10       25:41        2:45       39:47        1:54       24:13     1:34:20
87    Jacob Ewart            M2529         7/10       18:47        3:55       44:49        1:30       25:22     1:34:23
88    Connie Mann            F6064          2/2       16:46        1:54       39:30        1:31       34:57     1:34:38
89    Shane Moss             M5054          7/9       17:11        3:55       42:46        1:36       29:15     1:34:43
90    Jason Wester           M5559          4/5       16:48        3:46       42:51        2:03       29:31     1:34:59
91    Kylie Larson           F3034          3/5       17:37        1:57       44:29        0:33       30:25     1:35:01
92    Casey Jensen           M3539          8/9       15:25        4:29       44:33        2:54       28:08     1:35:29
93    Britt Jameson          CLYDE          3/9       19:20        4:06       42:13        1:52       28:07     1:35:38
94    Martin Fleetwood       CLYDE          4/9       17:46        3:29       38:50        1:54       33:47     1:35:46
95    Haley Davison          ATHENA         2/6       16:33        2:53       40:38        1:43       34:09     1:35:56
96    Margaret Goldermann    F2529          2/7       20:42        3:16       44:40        1:58       25:34     1:36:10
97    Adam Boyles            M3034          7/9       20:21        5:01       43:50        2:33       24:36     1:36:21
98    Abbie Moellenbeck      F3034          4/5       18:58        3:36       45:36        0:45       28:00     1:36:55
99    Matthew Green                         0/0       21:43        5:10       40:30        2:06       28:11     1:37:40
100   Jade Ploessl           F2529          3/7       18:51        2:40       48:04        1:28       26:42     1:37:45
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101   Vicki Cherry           F3539         7/10       17:51        3:57       44:03        2:02       30:54     1:38:47
102   Alex Birkhofer         CLYDE          5/9       17:23        3:21       42:19        2:20       33:34     1:38:57
103   Evan Liu               UNI           8/11       15:46        2:15       51:36        1:02       28:36     1:39:15
104   Oakley Whalen          M2529         8/10       17:57        4:15       47:05        3:44       26:19     1:39:20
105   Nick Drake-Metzger     M1819          1/1       18:44        3:23       44:50        2:47       29:41     1:39:25
106   Allison Fellner        F2024          1/3       14:04        3:11       47:31        1:03       33:53     1:39:42
107   James Olney            M70UP          1/2       17:19        4:52       36:50        2:41       38:01     1:39:43
108   Karmen Hopkins         F4549          3/5       19:39        3:40       40:37        2:16       33:33     1:39:45
109   Laura Young            F4044          4/4       21:43        5:49       43:28        1:43       27:09     1:39:52
110   Jonathan Hazell        M5559          5/5       18:16        4:22       40:38        3:40       33:13     1:40:09
111   Rylee Nowak            F3034          5/5       19:52        2:49       48:11        0:59       28:59     1:40:50
112   Sarah Hermiston        F3539         8/10       19:41        2:47       44:37        2:21       31:28     1:40:54
113   Tye Male               M6064          6/7       21:19        5:44       37:57        2:36       33:41     1:41:17
114   Andrew Temple          M3539          9/9       18:23        4:58       48:31        1:14       28:28     1:41:34
115   Mark Ricketts          M5054          8/9       19:04        4:31       42:54        2:19       32:50     1:41:38
116   Makayla Conklin        F1617          1/1       21:10        4:03       48:10        0:50       27:37     1:41:50
117   Kurt Sothmann          M6064          7/7       20:35        3:37       43:00        2:25       32:32     1:42:09
118   Jennifer Conklin       ATHENA         3/6       16:47        3:35       46:32        0:51       34:31     1:42:16
119   Becca Zahradnik        F3539         9/10       16:37        2:53       51:22        1:13       31:16     1:43:21
120   Haley Jarrett          F2529          4/7       21:43        3:29       50:14        1:16       26:56     1:43:38
121   Jim Quickstad          M6569          3/3       20:10        4:39       39:40        2:21       37:27     1:44:17
122   Jake Hawley            M4549          2/3       23:07        4:31       45:34        1:14       30:03     1:44:29
123   Caitie Leighton        ATHENA         4/6       18:03        3:35       41:58        2:11       39:15     1:45:02
124   Kelli Cross            F2024          2/3       18:24        3:21       59:14        1:26       24:32     1:46:57
125   Drew Burkamper         CLYDE          6/9       23:27        3:07       45:14        0:45       34:36     1:47:09
126   Bill Knoedel           M70UP          2/2       18:42        4:19       40:05        2:22       41:50     1:47:18
127   Josh Pals              M3034          8/9       22:08        7:19        0:12       46:14       31:34     1:47:27
128   Sarah Pilaszewski      ATHENA         5/6       20:42        3:51       44:39        1:34       36:43     1:47:29
129   Chase Staker           UNI           9/11       20:54        5:15       52:30        0:59       27:53     1:47:31
130   Caleb Askelson         UNI          10/11       16:08       10:08       52:28        1:00       27:55     1:47:39
131   Jace Kauffman          M2024          3/4       26:34        2:44       48:04        1:41       29:25     1:48:28
132   Jennifer Cutkomp       F5054          2/7       20:10        2:25       43:20        2:31       40:30     1:48:56
133   Joseph Sylvia          M2529         9/10       23:21        3:50       54:30        1:49       26:42     1:50:12
134   Leslie Sampson         F5054          3/7       20:37        3:29       49:00        2:51       34:17     1:50:14
135   Hunter Meyer           M2024          4/4       25:42        7:14       48:16        2:17       27:50     1:51:19
136   Jason Anderson         CLYDE          7/9       25:16        4:54       41:29        3:48       36:40     1:52:07
137   Cassidy Reichenbach    F2529          5/7       20:47        4:15       50:55        0:54       35:36     1:52:27
138   Abby Brown             F2024          3/3       24:19        2:33       54:14        1:08       30:41     1:52:55
139   Nathan Paulsen         M2529        10/10       15:45        3:46     1:00:05        1:25       31:59     1:53:00
140   Teagan McCarter        F1819          1/3       16:51        5:13       55:47        3:50       31:50     1:53:31
141   Benjamin R. Daniels    CLYDE          8/9       21:34        2:55       44:52        1:45       42:46     1:53:52
142   Toby McCarter          M5054          9/9       18:14        5:49       50:40        2:51       37:37     1:55:11
143   Susan Smith            F4549          4/5       17:20        3:44       51:37        2:06       41:09     1:55:56
144   Kyle Hamann            M4549          3/3       26:31        5:54       57:36        1:30       24:55     1:56:26
145   Amy Johnson            F5559          3/4       24:14        5:10       45:00        5:54       36:58     1:57:16
146   Bobbie Versluis        F5559          4/4       20:54        4:55       47:52        2:41       41:57     1:58:19
147   Martha Freemole        F70UP          1/1       20:19        3:50       49:43        1:09       43:33     1:58:34
148   Carmen Colford         F4549          5/5       24:55        4:08     1:00:13        3:07       27:22     1:59:45
149   Jennifer Meyer         F5054          4/7       25:27        4:18       53:58        2:09       34:13     2:00:05
150   Jennifer Schreiner     F5054          5/7       25:38        4:19       53:56        2:06       34:12     2:00:11
151   Ellie Caldwell         F5054          6/7       21:24        6:53       51:42        4:03       37:29     2:01:31
152   Tyla Sherwin-Cole      F5054          7/7       26:06        4:36       53:11        3:02       36:05     2:03:00
153   Tyler Harris           CLYDE          9/9       32:30        3:59       50:29        3:39       33:11     2:03:48
154   Neha Tiwari            UNI          11/11       28:40        3:33       58:17        0:57       37:22     2:08:49
155   Emily Hall             F1819          2/3       23:56        5:47       59:57        1:47       41:34     2:13:01
156   Greta Bolme            F1819          3/3       24:04        5:45       59:57        1:48       41:35     2:13:09
157   Megan Randoll          ATHENA         6/6       25:20        3:45       57:32        0:42       46:09     2:13:28
158   Faith Northland        F2529          6/7       24:03        4:03     1:01:50        4:58       41:32     2:16:26
159   Ashley Kochuyt         F2529          7/7       22:23        5:49     1:01:58        4:55       41:31     2:16:36
160   Kristen Hedin          F3539        10/10       31:14        7:17       59:29        1:39       43:31     2:23:10
161   Alex Iosbaker          M3034          9/9                               43:05       35:30                 9:36:20
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